10.

11.

Position

Instructor, Automotive Tech

Instructor, Automotive Tech

Instructor, Automotive Tech

Instructor, Automotive Tech

Instructor, Auto

Instructional Lab Techn Il/Aut

ADJ Auto (Lec)

ADJ Auto (Lec)

ADJ Auto (Lab)

Instructional Lab Techn I/Auto

ADJ Auto (Lec)

Other Positions Held Community College District Department

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Automotive
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Automotive
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Automotive
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Automotive
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Automotive
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Automotive
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Automotive
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Automotive
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Automotive
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Automotive
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Automotive
College District

Total Wages

$125,073

$118,305

$109,592

$104,982

$86,860

$41,438

$30,448

$18,347

$14,569

$12,077

$11,725



